526'000

528'000

530'000

4388000
1

4386000
1

4384000
1

Son.-Sureda
Vell

o

joo e eee

So{:%:é’rrié B
o vell ‘ .
2 b
%, =
s ” ¢
N\

¢

s

&

.

S
\t, °
2
o 2
B , =

o ®B. o a o
-]

L AR VI .

e

S

Orrentde

Lclat]

&

s A @ ©

Son.Servera’:

S
SR B
AR\
SN
ZAN

N

|}
4388000

)
4386000

L}
4384000

I
526000

528000

C_BAL_07_Ma-4030
Ma-15- Ma-4040

Superficie expuesta a diferentes valores

Ldan
dB(A) Superficies (km®)
> 55 21
> 65 0,5
>75 0,1

Poblacion expuesta a diferentes valores

Lden
Viviendas | N° personas
dB(A) (centenas) | (centenas)
>55 0,80 13
> b5 0,10 02
> 75 0,01 0.0
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